SVINOHL

1 334d1LS

EXISTING COVERED PORCH
(TO REMAIN)

EXISTING WALKWAY
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING COVERED PORCH

MACKAY

STREET

EXISTING COVERED PORCH

(TO REMAIN)

—EXISENGTREE ~ “

(TO REMAINAND-PROTEET)

EXISTING WALKWAY
(TO REMAIN)

AN
AN

—~EXISTING TREE E/ 2
0 RE/MA]N@ PROT! CT) S/ P

STONGO 710

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY

|

(TO REMAIN)
PROPOSED WALKWAY
PROPOSED DRIVEWAY

EXISTING BOARD FENCE
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING GARAGE
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING DRIVEWAY
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING BOARD FENCE
TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING COVERED PORCH
(TO REMAIN)

— PROPOSED CEDAR HEDGE

/ RTW

R4UD [1874]

|
‘ R4UD [900]

/
/

FACE OF INSIDE WALL AT 35 MACKAY
1 ™ |/ EXISTING
X - 3 SOFT LANDSCAPING
A 2 e | (TO REMAIN)
/ by N
/ “ N
vl
- |
1730 @ '
— 4.05 —]
————— = [ 6 590 J
1200 I l
|
\ | — 5.99 H 6.02 _ |
A - X
g 5400 ! a ™ I l
& ﬁ—[ [ M
PROPOSED § 0’; 1070 1346 \’rll
PERMEABLE PAVERS ~ ‘
! N |
8 | $ I
| I
- — - >
20.70“ g
\ I
- 7
| PROPOSED o ' .
SOFT LANDSCAPING
, PART 3 .
_________ PROPOSED 2.5 STOREY EXISTING
| : ' SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING SOFT LANDAGAP o
‘ : ' (TO REMAIN) N
| 1016
S PROPOSED ; :
C|"  PERMEABLE PAVERS ; |
/ :
| : [
| :
: [
.......... |
| y
- | [ [
5* T e I S e
& - 20.73 .L"D(o
) i 2073 ) [ i T
| H .
‘ =
///%w‘ / ) 2280 13 230 5210
IANNA NN
1090 ]><

o 20.84(Mm) iy
ATk 17\ EXISTING
A [N FT LANDSCAPING
| 18.23(W&S&M) R— o
~ 885 - T © 1198 R 2 T ‘_ B | - - - B ‘ |
100 G |
|
L ¢ |
E;t\smN%EEﬂ» ' PROROSED |
N\ F | PERMEABLE PAVERS
3.92 I |
L emrsecess NSNS,
P
< |
X i
| = |
o
o | |l
== (@)
8 l
S | 1
| BOARD FENCE
EXISTING 3|5 STOREY ‘/_ (TOREAR
DWETING l
2200 1260 g l
Il
N : l
r Z PART 1 PART 2
* \ | -7 EXISTING
— \ / SOFT LANDSCAPING
I - (TO REMAIN) |
g E>\<1\smNGIREE / I NO. 55
>< (70 REMAINANB PROTECT) - e 5 BRICK SIDED
/ |

TABLE 1: CONFORMITY TO R4UD ZONING FOR SEMI-DETACHED DWELLING AT 35 MACKAY ST. (PART 2)

GENERAL NOTES

THIS DRAWING IS EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
ARDINGTON AND ASSOCIATES DESIGN INC.
COPYRIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNTILA
BUILDING PERMIT IS GRANTED

DRAWING NOTES

INFORMATION ON THIS PLAN WAS DERIVED FROM A PLAN

OF SURVEY PREPARED BY STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD. SEPTEMBER 2024
AND TOPOGRAPHIC SKETCH PREPARED BY STANTEC GEOMATICS
AUGUST 18 2024

LEGEND
a DENOTES FOUND MONUMENTS
O " SET MONUMENTS
1B " IRON BAR
1B%%C " ROUND IRON BAR
SiB " STANDARD IRON BAR
ssiB " SHORT STANDARD IRON BAR
cc " CUT CROSS
CP " CONCRETE PIN
WIT " WITNESS
PIN " PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
M/MEAS " MEASURED
PROP " PROPORTIONED
ou " ORIGIN UNKNOWN
SG " STANTEC GEOMATICS LTD.
P1 " PLAN 4R-16939
PL " REGISTERED PLAN 17
ORP " OBSERVED REFERENCE POINTS

1473 "

WEBSTER & SIMMONS SURVEYING LTD.
RTW "

RETAINING WALL

p "

PORCH

LOT AREAS:

PART 1 =209.8 SQ/M
PART 2 =230.4 SQ/M
PART 3 = 192.6 SQ/M

EXISTING AVERAGE GRADE = 55.98

REVISIONS
6 | REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS |18 NOV 2024
5 | REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS |3 SEPT 2024
4 | REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS |30 JULY 2024
3 | REVISED AS PER SURVEY 11 MAR 2024
2 | REVISED AS PER NECA 6 FEB 2024
1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW 29 JAN 2024
NO. |DESCRIPTION DATE

DEVELOPER / BUILDER

DESIGN FIRM

MECHANISM | REQUIRED PLAN CONFORMING?
.

MIN. LOT WIDTH 6m 11.98m YES
MIN. LOT AREA 180 sg/m 230.4 sg/m YES
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 10m ~11m EXISTING
MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK align with neighbouring lot 1.65m EXISTING
MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK 1.2m 3.23m YES
MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 1.2m 3.92m EXISTING
MIN. REAR YARD AREA 25% OF LOT AREA (57.6 sq/m) 32.9 sg/m NO
REQUIRED INTERIOR YARD WIDTH 30% OF LOT WIDTH (6.25m) 6.59m YES
REQUIRED INTERIOR YARD DEPTH align with neighbouring lot N/A N/A
MIN. PARKING RATE 1 SPACE 1 SPACE YES
MIN DRIVEWAY WIDTH 2.6m 2.4m NO

TABLE 2: CONFORMITY TO R4UD ZONING FOR SEMI-DETACHED DWELLING AT 71 THOMAS ST. (PART 1)

AR

| O N ARDINGTON AND ASSOCIATES DESIGN INC.

43 ECCLES STREET UNIT C | OTTAWA, ONTARIO

E: steve@ardington.ca | T: 613.882.3425 | BCIN 43329

DESIGNER

MECHANISM REQUIRED PLAN CONFORMING?
MIN. LOT WIDTH 6m 8.85m YES

MIN. LOT AREA 180 sg/m 209.8 sq/m YES

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 10m 11m EXISTING
MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK align with neighbouring lot 1.65m EXISTING
MIN. CORNER SIDE YARD SETBACK align with neighbouring lot 3.45m EXISTING
MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK 1.2m 3.23m YES

MIN. PARKING RATE 1 SPACE 1 SPACE YES

MIN DRIVEWAY WIDTH 2.6m 2.4m NO

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibilty for design
activities as described in Ontario Building Code 1.4.1.2 and

has the qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the
Ontario Building Code

Stephen Ardington, BCIN # 35954

PROJECT INFORMATION

TABLE 3: CONFORMITY TO R4UD ZONING FOR DETACHED DWELLING AT "69 THOMAS ST." (PART 3)

35 MACKAY STREET
OTTAWA ONTARIO CANADA

DRAWING INFORMATION

ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

MECHANISM REQUIRED PLAN CONFORMING?
MIN. LOT WIDTH 7.5m 9.3m YES
MIN. LOT AREA 225 sg/m 192.6 sg/m NO
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 11m 10.27m YES
MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK align with neighbouring lot 2.28m YES
MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK 5.18 (25%) 5.21m (25.2%) YES
MIN. REAR YARD AREA 25% OF LOT AREA (48.15 sg/m) 48.45 sg/m YES
MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 1.2m/0.6m 1.23m/ 0.6m YES
MIN. PARKING RATE 1 SPACE 1 SPACE YES
MIN DRIVEWAY WIDTH 2.6m 2.6m YES
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